Planholders List

Cape Henlopen State Park
Pier Decking Renovation

Engineering Specialist: Baker Ingram  Pre-Qualification: Bid Opening: 11/12/2015 at 1:00 PM Pre-bid: 10/27/2015 (Mandatory)

This project involves the pier decking replacement

Eastern Metal, Inc. 302-454-7886-phone $25.00 10/23/15 Ch. #35263
679 Dawson Drive 302-454-7832-fax
Newark, DE 19713 Www.easternmetalsinc.com
Walt Moulder
Conventional Builders, Inc. 302-422-2429-phone $25.00 10/23/15 Ch. #22614
846 School Street 302-422-2135-fax
Houston, DE 19954 conventionalbuilders@comcast.net
Brian Thompson
- R, 302-678-9300-phone
g/ll g gginﬂ%? Ismantlement 302-678-9304-fax $25.00 10/26/15 Ch. #31760
Dover, DE 3_02-922-1317-ce||
Rick Mazol — Division Manager rickmazol @madcorpde.com
Eastern Hwy. Specialist Inc. 302-777-7673-phone
920 Church Street cmagdefran@easternhighwayspecialist.com $25.00 10/27/15 Ch. #026253
Wilmington, DE 19801
Chris Magdefran
Murtech Marine Div. 410-251-3812-phone
424 Mill Street 443-9444-0850-fax $25.00 10/27/15 Cash
Salisbury, MD 21801 cdolbey@murtech.us
Charles Dolbey
Amakor, Inc. 302-834-8664-phone
27 Clinton Street amakor@aol.com $25.00 10/27/15 Ch. #26851
P.O. Box 636
Delaware City, DE 19706
Steve Sorbu
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Kent Construction
2 Big Oak Rd.
Smyrna, DE 19977
Larry Scuse

BRS

P.O. Box 237

Harrington, DE 19952
Robin Schurman — President

Hi-Tide Marine Construction
9748 Stephen Decatur Hwy
Ocean City, MD 21842
Dean Strawbridge

Lawrence C. Bathone Builders Inc.
385 River Road

Elkton, MD 21921

Larry Bathan

RBCI

29520 Canvasback Drive Suite 200
Easton, MD 21601

Jim Brighton

302-653-6469-phone
302-653-4044-fax
Estimator2@kentconstructionco.com

302-786-2326-phone
302-786-2079-fax
robin@brsconinc.com

410-632-1426-phone

dean@hitidemarine.com

410-398-0800-phone

abathon@aol.com

410-763-9681-phone
410-763-9687-fax

jbrighton@rbci.biz
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